CORRIDA DE ANIVERSARIO DE VENCESLAU

Relatorio Geral - 6KM - Masculino

Coloc.

1
2

10

11
12

13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

25
26
27

28
29

Num.

616
562

557
506
836
882
517
602
563
784

570
804

829
825
613
588
881
527
553
879
520
539
513
534

826
850
823

634
813

Nome
GENIVALDO NUNES PESSOA
CLAUDINEI RODRIGUES DE CAMARGO

CESAR VANDERLEI NASCIMENTO
ADAO PIRES MONTEIRO

ROBSON BRASIL

EMERSON ANTONIO PICOLLI SIMOES
ALEXANDRO ALVES DA SILVA
EVERTON LUIZ PICOLLI SIMOES
CLEBER APARECIDO ROCHA DANTAS

MARCIO JOSE DE OLIVEIRA

OSMAR PEREIRA JARDIM
MAXIMIANO PEREIRA SILVA

RAUL ALVES BENTO

LEANDRO SOUTO

GABRIEL FERREIRA CIRICO
EDUARDO VINICIUS PETROLINE
JOSE ANTONIO DA CRUZ

ANDRE LUIS DOS SANTOS
CARLOS AMARILDO FERNANDES
PAULO GIOVANI OLIVEIRA DE SOUZA
ALTAIR PEREIRA DO CARMO
ARTHUR BONIFACIO GARCIA
FELIPES NETO CARLOS AGUIAR

ANTONIO CLAUDIO OLIVEIRA DOS
SANTOS

RANDERSON DANIEL DOS SANTOS
SERGIO FRANCISCO DE LIMA LIMA
RAFAEL CASTILHO

JEFFERSON ANCHIETA
NILSON GOMES DA SILVA

Relatoério emitido em 04/09/2023 as 09:32:59

SX.
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ldd.

53
42

41
56
35
32
39
32
39
41

a4
29

42
35
26
36
52
44
50
39
55
20
53
49

26
46
22

40
64

Faixa CI.Fx.

M5054
M4044

M4044
M5559
M3539
M3034
M3539
M3034
M3539
M4044

M4044
M2529

M4044
M3539
M2529
M3539
M5054
M4044
M5054
M3539
M5559
M2024
M5054
M4549

M2529
M4549
M2024

M4044
M6064

Equipe
BEIRA RIO RUNNING

DRACENA RUNNERS
/GEMEOS ATLETA

UNOESTE

CRS RUNNERS PIQUEROBI

DEREM MARTINOPOLIS
42BPMI
MAIS SAUDE ADRENALINA

MJ RUNNERS STO
ANASTACIO

EQUIPE ADRENALINA

PATROCINIO TERERE DO
BARBA/ EQUIPE ADRENALINA

BAITAPASSO
FELIPE KOGIMA
RUNNERS ANASTACIO

ADVOCACIA LIVIA PETROLINE

TEAM NO LIMITE?
OS BENTOS
OS BENTOS
EQUIPE DRACENA RUNNERS
PERSONAL FELIPE KOGIMA

RUNNERS ANASTACIO

OS BENTOS
EQUIPE BORA CORRER

FELIPE KOGIMA ASSESSORIA
ESPORTIVA
CRAZY4RUN

W.E. ASSESSORIA DE
CORRIDA

Tempo
00:22:27
00:22:37

00:22:52
00:23:11
00:23:59
00:23:59
00:24:05
00:24:13
00:24:51
00:24:48

00:25:05

00:24:57

00:25:19
00:25:24
00:25:25
00:25:31
00:25:40
00:25:49
00:25:55
00:26:03
00:26:04
00:26:13
00:26:17

00:26:34

00:26:38
00:26:59
00:27:00

00:27:12
00:27:19

Pagina:

Liquido
00:22:27
00:22:37

00:22:50
00:23:08
00:23:57
00:23:59
00:24:05
00:24:13
00:24:47

00:24:48

00:24:51
00:24:56

00:25:19
00:25:20
00:25:22
00:25:29
00:25:40
00:25:49
00:25:55
00:26:00
00:26:04
00:26:10
00:26:17

00:26:27

00:26:36
00:26:59
00:27:00

00:27:06
00:27:10



CORRIDA DE ANIVERSARIO DE VENCESLAU

Relatorio Geral - 6KM - Masculino

Coloc.

30

31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53

54
55
56
57
58

59
60

Num.

619

536
614
809
582
646
609
610
552
589
846
765
818
891
796
630
865
578
77
628
629
837
775
649

508
631
803
774
832

897
874

Nome

GERALDO DE JESUS RODRIGUES

APARECIDO MARQUES

GABRIEL HENRIQUE OLIVEIRA SILVA
GILMAR SILVA DA CRUZ

EDERSON JOSE BENTO

JULIO CESAR VOLTARELI DO MONTE
FILIPE MARTINS

FLAVIO ANTONIO SILVA

CARLOS ALBERTO DE LIMA PAES
EDVANDRO APARECIDO CARVALHO
JOSE MAURICIO MACHINI

FELIPE KOGIMA MATSURA

PAULO FERNANDO CAETANO NAVARRO
CARLOS CESAR COQUE

JOAO PAULO DE FARIAS ASSIS
HENRIQUE SIUTA

TIBURCIO PEREIRA DA SILVA FILHO
ALEXSANDRO GAROFALLO

LUIZ GUSTAVO DE SOUZA ROZO
HEITOR RILENO SANTOS RODRIGUES
HELIO GERALDO DA SILVA
APARECIDO MARCIO CACCIARI

LUIZ FERNANDO DE JESUS SOUZA

KAWANN GABRIEL SILVA OLIVEIRA
TAVARES

ADILSON DE ANDRADE LIMA

IAN CARLOS PINHO RODRIGUES
MAICON WILLIAN DA CRUZ PINHEIRO JR
LUIZ EDUARDO GESSE PIVETA
RICARDO AKIRA FUJINOHARA

EDIVALDOROCHA DE GOES
WILLIAN COSTA

Relatoério emitido em 04/09/2023 as 09:32:59

SX.
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ldd.

62

61
18
44
39
51
30
44
50
44
62
36
34
43
35
35
51
26
16
40
61
56
44
19

51
22
27
29
45

64
39

Faixa CI.Fx.
M6064 2
M6064 3
M1619 1
M4044 6
M3539 5
M5054 3
M3034 1
M4044 7
M5054 4
M4044 8
Me064 4
M3539 6
M3034 2
M4044 9
M3539 7
M3539 8
M5054 5
M2529 4
M1619 2
M4044 10
Me064 5
M5559 2
M4044 11
M1619 3
M5054 6
M2024 2
M2529 5
M2529 6
M4549 3
Me064 6
M3539 9

Equipe

EQUIPE DEREM DE
MARTINOPOLIS

APRUNNERS
PP RUNNING

OS BENTOS
JCVM

42BPMI
CRSRUNNER PIQUEROBI
APRUNNERS
OS BENTOS
FELIPE KOGIMA

TEAM JULIANO SILVA

APRUNNERS
FELIPE KOGIMA ACESSORIA
ELISEU SENNA
MM TRAINERS/SANDOVALINA
APRUNNERS

ELISEU SENNA

W.E ASSESSORIA DE
CORRIDA

OS BENTOS
EQUIPE +SAUDE ADRENALINA
MAIS SAUDE ADRENALINA

CRAZY4RUN - PRES.
BERNARDES

CANELA TORTA

Tempo

00:27:21

00:27:15
00:27:25
00:29:03
00:27:48
00:28:01
00:27:57
00:28:06
00:28:07
00:28:08
00:28:10
00:28:24
00:28:28
00:28:39
00:28:47
00:28:38
00:28:38
00:28:46
00:28:47
00:29:03
00:29:00
00:29:07
00:29:21

00:29:24

00:29:21
00:29:23
00:29:48
00:30:07

00:29:52

00:29:39
00:29:47

Pagina:

Liquido
00:27:10
00:27:15
00:27:25
00:27:44
00:27:45
00:27:52
00:27:57
00:27:58
00:28:04
00:28:04
00:28:08
00:28:21
00:28:28
00:28:35
00:28:35
00:28:37
00:28:37
00:28:37
00:28:42
00:28:49
00:28:54
00:29:05
00:29:11

00:29:15

00:29:17
00:29:19
00:29:33
00:29:36

00:29:38

00:29:39
00:29:42



CORRIDA DE ANIVERSARIO DE VENCESLAU

Relatorio Geral - 6KM - Masculino

Coloc.

61
62
63

64
65
66

67
68
69
70
71

72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84

85
86
87
88
89
90

Num.

851
577
512

838
558
849

522
761
781
842
518

786
503
547
899
644
509
524
554
771
900
868
521
801

566
783
601
561
858
763

Nome
SERGIO RICARDO MAZETO SANTOS
DANILO ALVES DA MATA ALVES
ALESSANDRO ANDRADE

RODOLPHO SILVA LOURENGO
CHRISTIAN FERREIRA DE MERELES
SEBASTIAO FREITAS

PAULO MIRALHA

LINDOVAL BARBOSA RODRIGUES
MARCELO SANCHES

GIVALDO GONCALVES DOS SANTOS
ALEXIS APARECIDO DA SILVA

MARCOS RIBEIRO

GUILHERME DO NASCIMENTO LIMA
BRUNO FERREIRA NEVES

RENAN RUIZ G LOPES

JULIANO KENJI ARABA DO MONTE
ADRIANO TERRENGUI

ANDERSON COELHO DA SILVA
CARLOS EDUARDO PINTO

LUIS FERNANDO BARUTA DE OLIVEIRA
CARLOS EDUARDO MELLO

VALMIR ALVES DA CRUZ

RAFAEL CAYRES QUEIROZ
MATHEUS BRITO DE LIMA

CORNELIO IGNACIO DA SILVA
MARCIANO

MARCELO GOES

CLARISMUNDO PEREIRA RAMOS
STHEFANO ALTINO BAPTISTA RABECINI
GUSTAVO GEROSA

Relatoério emitido em 04/09/2023 as 09:32:59
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ldd.

31
31
50

32
28
62

47
46
47
67
32

49
15
37
36
24
49
41
33
32
36
54
30
38

44
32
40
62
41
37

Faixa CI.Fx.
M3034 3
M3034 4
M5054 7
M3034 5
M2529 7
mMeoe4 7
M4549 4
M4549 5
M4549 6
M6599 1
M3034 6
M4549 7
M0015 1
M3539 10
M3539 11
M2024 3
M4549 8
M4044 12
M3034 7
M3034 8
M3539 12
M5054 8
M3034 9
M3539 13
M4044 13
M3034 10
M4044 14
M6064 8
M4044 15
M3539 14

Equipe

ELISEU SENA
CANELATORTARUNNER/FELIP

E KOGIMA ASSESSORIA
ESPORTI

EQUIPE BEIRA RIO RUNNING
PANORAMA

PP RUNNING
ESPACO FASHION
CRAZY4RUN
RUNNERS TARABAI

WE ASSESSORIA DE
CORRIDA

CANELA TORTA

42BPMI
OS BENTOS

APRUNNERS

ANAS4ARUN

WE ASSESSORIA DE
CORRIDA

PROBIKE/CORRE DRACENA
PIRAPOZINHO

RUNNERS TARABAI
TEMA JULIANO SILVA
FELIPE KOGIMA

Tempo
00:30:02
00:30:21

00:30:37

00:30:39
00:30:44
00:30:49

00:31:03
00:31:03
00:31:36
00:31:32

00:31:39

00:31:42
00:31:40
00:32:03
00:32:15
00:31:59
00:32:13
00:32:18
00:32:12
00:32:25
00:32:25
00:32:42
00:33:03

00:33:11

00:33:06
00:33:04
00:33:11
00:33:27
00:33:31

00:33:29

Pagina:

Liquido
00:29:55
00:30:09

00:30:25

00:30:34
00:30:35
00:30:44

00:30:46
00:30:48
00:31:22
00:31:26

00:31:29

00:31:30
00:31:37
00:31:47
00:31:55
00:31:59
00:32:04
00:32:10
00:32:12
00:32:14
00:32:14
00:32:36
00:32:57

00:32:58

00:33:00
00:33:04
00:33:11
00:33:16
00:33:16

00:33:17



CORRIDA DE ANIVERSARIO DE VENCESLAU

Relatorio Geral - 6KM - Masculino

Coloc.

91

92

93
94
95
%

97

98

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114

115

116
117

118
119
120
121

Num.

776

880

642
800
822
516

864
772
815
890
848
764
871
835
549
565
640
586
504
884
824
887
817
627
505

840
623

839
507
511
526

Nome

LUIZ FERNANDO DOS SANTOS
AURELIANO

REYNALDO KOCSIS BEZERRA DE
OLIVEIRA

JOSE UMBERTO DE MARIA

MARLON HENRIQUE DAMASIO
PLINIO JOAQUIM PINTO

ALEXANDRE YOHANN MOTTA NESSO

THIAGO PAES LOPES

LUIS FERNANDO TREVISAN
OTAVIANO RICARDO PEREIRA
EDUARDO HENRIQUE PRATES
SAULO GARCIA

LUCAS MANOEL MARTINS

WELE DENER PEREIRA DOS SANTOS
ROBSON ALVES PEREIRA ALEXANDRE
LEONARDO DOS ANJOS GOMES
CLOVIS EDUARDO PIVETA

JOSE RAIMUNDO DE JESUS MORAES
EDSON APARECIDO CALDEIRA
ABNER FILIPE DOS SANTOS GOMES
GUSTAVO ENDRES DE ALMEIDA
RAFAEL DALMAZO BRAGUIROLI
MARCELO AUGUSTO QUEIROZ
PAULO CESAR KAZUYOSHI SHIBUTA
HAUNY MOTA DO NASCIMENTO
ACKLEY MARTINS GROSS

ROMILDO LUIZ

GLEYSON APARECIDO SANTANA
FONSECA

RODRIGO ANTICO PIVA DA SILVA
BRUNO PEROSSO

ALAN PATRICK TEIXEIRA

JOSE BATISTA DE SOUZA

Relatoério emitido em 04/09/2023 as 09:32:59
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ldd.

17

40

60
44
55
49

35
44
62
28
42
28
28
45
33
59
69
53
16
35
37
28
62
29
34

47
27

41
30
37
65

Faixa CI.Fx.
M1619 4
M4044 16
Me064 9
M4044 17
M5559 3
M4549 9
M3539 15
M4044 18
Me064 10
M2529 8
M4044 19
M2529 9
M2529 10
M4549 10
M3034 11
M5559 4
M6599 2
M5054 9
M1619 5
M3539 16
M3539 17
M2529 11
M6064 11
M2529 12
M3034 12
M4549 11
M2529 13
M4044 20
M3034 13
M3539 18
M6599 3

Equipe
MM TRAINERS

E.C RESSACAO

CANELA TORTA
ANAS4ARUN

FELIPE KOGIMA ASSESSORIA
ESPORTIVA

KMARADAS
NAO
TEAM JULIANO SILVA
ANA E ANITA TEAM

CANELA TORTA

BEIRA RIO
CRAZY4RUN

#NOME?
EQUIPE ADRENALINA
APRUNERS
APRUNNERS
TEAM JULIANO SILVA
ANAS4RUN
ANAS4ARUN

HOUSE TREINO E
PERFORMANCE

AMUPPRUDENTE ANS4RUN
ANAS4RUN

RUNNERPIQUEROBI

ELISEU SENA

Tempo

00:33:34
00:33:37

00:33:35
00:33:49
00:33:42

00:33:52

00:34:07
00:34:23
00:34:25
00:34:37
00:34:44
00:35:00
00:35:02
00:35:05
00:36:42
00:37:30
00:37:28
00:37:29
00:37:24
00:37:38
00:37:39
00:38:10
00:38:21
00:38:12
00:38:28

00:38:11

00:38:12

00:38:35
00:38:42
00:38:48

00:38:55

Pagina:

Liquido

00:33:22
00:33:22

00:33:28
00:33:31
00:33:36

00:33:38

00:34:01
00:34:13
00:34:25
00:34:29
00:34:38
00:34:39
00:34:52
00:34:52
00:36:37
00:37:00
00:37:17
00:37:22
00:37:24
00:37:24
00:37:24
00:37:55
00:37:59
00:38:05
00:38:06

00:38:11

00:38:12

00:38:26
00:38:26
00:38:27

00:38:28



CORRIDA DE ANIVERSARIO DE VENCESLAU

Relatorio Geral - 6KM - Masculino

Coloc.

122
123
124
125

126
127
128
129
130
131
132

133
134
135
136
137
138

139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149

Relatoério emitido em 04/09/2023 as 09:32:59

Num.

537
535
603
827

863
519
886
898
502
785
787

648
501
606
811
814
867

820
612
594
766
866
514
643
895
758
819
821

Nome

APARECIDO NOGUEIRA TELES

ANTONIO LUIZ DE ARRUDA MATTOS

EWERTON CELESTINO GOMES

RAPHAEL AGNELI

THIAGO CESAR SILVA SOUZA
GENTIL CARLOS FERRETTI

REGINALDO SOUZA FERRAZ

JOCIMAR RONCOLATO FERREIRA

ADEMIR FERNANDO FELIX
MARCOS PAULO LESSA

MARCOS VINICIUS DE ARRUDA MENDES

OTAVIO BARTH

MAVIAEL ADELINO DA SILVA
FABIANO MAGALHAES COSTA
MURILO PINTO YASUMARO

OCACIR DE SOUZA REIS SOARES

VALERIO ANDERSON DE SOUZA

PEDRO HENRIQUE MANTOVANI STUANI
GABRIEL DOS SANTOS SCALAO
ELIZIARIO APARECIDO MOREIRA

LUCAS SANTOS DO AMARAL

VAGNER MONTEIRO DE ALMEIDA

ALEX CRISTIANO DE JESUS

JULIANO FRANCISCO DA SILVA

REGIS FERREIRA ANDRADE
LEONARDO RIBEIRO BILA
PAULO SERGIO RODRIGUES
PEDRO TOMIJI OSHIKA

ldd.

53
73
34
31

33
60
56
39
66
34
46

17
55
43
36
47
51

24
25
57
32
39
43
42
36
17
39
63

Faixa CI.Fx.
M5054 10
M6599 4
M3034 14
M3034 15
M3034 16
M6064 12
M5559 5
M3539 19
M6599 5
M3034 17
M4549 12
M1619 6
M5559 6
M4044 21
M3539 20
M4549 13
M5054 11
M2024 4
M2529 14
M5559 7
M3034 18
M3539 21
M4044 22
M4044 23
M3539 22
M1619 7
M3539 23
Me064 13

Equipe
CANELA TORTA
ELISEU SENA
#NOME?

FELIPE KOGIMA ASSESSORIA
ESPORTIVA

PP RUNNUNIG

CRAZY4RUN CORRIDA DE
RUA PRESIDENTE
BERNARDES-SP

CRS RUNNERS PIQUEROBI

VO2 PROUP

EQUIPE ANAS4RUN SANTO
ANASTACIO

ANAS4ARUN
ANAS4ARUN
ADDIDAS
ANAS4RUN
TEAM JULIANO SILVA
FELIPE KOGIMA
CANELA TORTA
RUNNERS TARABAI
ELISEU SENA

Tempo
00:38:39
00:39:09
00:39:22
00:39:27

00:39:14
00:39:30
00:39:38
00:39:39
00:39:52
00:40:20
00:40:23

00:40:14
00:40:39
00:40:43
00:41:05
00:42:49

00:43:12

00:44:27
00:45:03
00:45:23
00:45:23
00:45:25
00:46:11
00:46:21
00:46:26
00:47:11
00:51:40
00:53:33

Pagina:

Liquido
00:38:31
00:38:45
00:39:02
00:39:04

00:39:10
00:39:13
00:39:22
00:39:39
00:39:45
00:40:00
00:40:01

00:40:06
00:40:19
00:40:24
00:40:54
00:42:37

00:42:51

00:44:27
00:44:42
00:45:00
00:45:00
00:45:25
00:45:47
00:46:06
00:46:11
00:46:59
00:51:17
00:53:07



CORRIDA DE ANIVERSARIO DE VENCESLAU

Relatorio Geral - 6KM - Masculino
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